LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182144

947

874240737107

Qty: 300 Weight: 2.635

O.E.M.
2088 7798
2092 1108
2098 3942
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SRX 11 01.09-
2.8

2.8 AWD (LAU)
3.0AWD (LF1)
3.0 (LF1)

3.0AWD (LF1)
3.0 (LFW)

3.0AWD (LF1)
3.0AWD (LFW)
3.6 (LFX)

3.6 AWD (LFX)
3.6 AWD (LFX)

3.6 Flexfuel (LFX)

3.6 Flexfuel AWD (LFX)

9-4X 01.11-
2.8 Turbo XWD (LAU)

2.8 Turbo XWD (LP9)
3.0 XWD (LF1)

CADILLAC

Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes
Performance brakes

Performance brakes

SAAB

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

2792
2792
2997
2997
2997
2997
2997
2997
3564
3564
3564
3564

3564

2792
2792
2997

Kw cv

Front / Rear

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
224 305 01.09-

224 305 01.09-12.16
265 10.09-04.16
269 01.09-12.16
269
271
270
270
313
313
318
313

195
198
198
199
199
199
230
230
234
230

01.09-12.16
09.11-04.16
01.09-12.16
01.09-12.16
01.12-04.16
01.12-04.16
10.12-04.16
09.11-12.16

230 313 09.11-12.16

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

224
224

305 02.11-12.11
305 02.11-12.11
269 02.11-12.11

198 -




